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z Teams

Check Reg.

In Lane Number Bowler Name Country

1 _____ 13 42 Kayla A. Ankelman L.U. 3

2 _____ 11 41 Gregory Aquino

3 _____ 23 47 Al Barisano L.U. 3

4 _____ 9 35 Morris O. Beard L.U. 1579

5 _____ 6 2 Dave Bereczky L.U. 150

6 _____ 11 41 Pedro L. Besonia

7 _____ 23 47 Keith Bishop L.U. 3

8 _____ 8 3 Kevin Bitner L.U. 150

9 _____ 12 8 Mike J. Bodyke L.U. 1

10 _____ 18 23 Needed Bowler 1 L.U. 134

11 _____ 11 41 Needed Bowler 2

12 _____ 12 8 Needed Bowler 4 L.U. 1

13 _____ 6 2 Dave Campbell L.U. 150

14 _____ 10 7 Leo Campos L.U. 1

15 _____ 22 37 Glen Carpenter L.U. 357

16 _____ 21 46 Denis Carr L.U. 3

17 _____ 3 5 Nicholas D. Castellaneta L.U. 3

18 _____ 11 41 Julio Clavell, Sr.

19 _____ 7 39 Mike Cole L.U. 3

20 _____ 9 35 Thomas Conn L.U. 1579

21 _____ 15 43 Bea Constantine L.U. 3

22 _____ 14 21 T J Conway, Jr L.U. 134

23 _____ 14 21 Terry Conway L.U. 134

24 _____ 21 46 Joseph J. Cummings L.U. 3

25 _____ 5 38 Brian Dailey L.U. 3

26 _____ 17 44 Jo Anna Dailey L.U. 3

27 _____ 24 48 Angelo A. De Sena L.U. 3

28 _____ 10 7 Rob Dieterle L.U. 1

29 _____ 4 1 Daniel M. Dimitroff L.U. 150

30 _____ 22 37 Tim Dougan L.U. 357

31 _____ 23 47 Clarence Elliott L.U. 3

32 _____ 4 1 Jan Fisher L.U. 150

33 _____ 20 4 Ed L. Forney L.U. 531

34 _____ 5 38 Robert Foxx L.U. 3

35 _____ 13 42 Matt Garcia L.U. 3

36 _____ 13 42 Bryan Gathers L.U. 3
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37 _____ 12 8 Dan George L.U. 1

38 _____ 19 45 Joseph Giudice L.U. 3

39 _____ 14 21 Armando J. Gomez L.U. 134

40 _____ 24 48 George C. Grammer L.U. 3

41 _____ 19 45 Tom Grecula L.U. 3

42 _____ 26 36 Koid Greenfield L.U. 1579

43 _____ 18 23 Jim Grisafe L.U. 134

44 _____ 19 45 Dean Halloran L.U. 3

45 _____ 6 2 Nick Hatton L.U. 150

46 _____ 15 43 Victor Hinkson L.U. 3

47 _____ 26 36 Gary G. Hom L.U. 1579

48 _____ 3 5 Brian Honeyman L.U. 3

49 _____ 10 7 Phil Hood L.U. 1

50 _____ 20 4 Dennis D. Houston L.U. 531

51 _____ 4 1 Al L. Jellings L.U. 150

52 _____ 16 22 Dewayne Johnson L.U. 134

53 _____ 15 43 Patrick Johnson-Sally L.U. 3

54 _____ 4 1 Tim P. Jolly L.U. 150

55 _____ 22 37 Lamare Jones L.U. 357

56 _____ 10 7 Mike Karpowecz L.U. 1

57 _____ 26 36 Don Kelly L.U. 1579

58 _____ 8 3 Jack Koval L.U. 150

59 _____ 24 48 Shaun W. Kretzschmar L.U. 3

60 _____ 3 5 Nicholas Laguer L.U. 3

61 _____ 3 5 Michelle Lippert L.U. 3

62 _____ 6 2 Phil Lojkovic L.U. 150

63 _____ 9 40 Mike Lynch L.U. 3

64 _____ 19 45 Kyle Markowitz L.U. 3

65 _____ 18 23 Matt McAuliffe L.U. 134

66 _____ 21 46 James T. McCloskey L.U. 3

67 _____ 14 21 Albert Medrano L.U. 134

68 _____ 21 46 Brian R. Melville L.U. 3

69 _____ 26 36 Luke Metcalf L.U. 1579

70 _____ 6 2 Ron Meyer L.U. 150

71 _____ 17 44 Stan Mierzwa L.U. 3

72 _____ 16 22 Russ Miller L.U. 134

73 _____ 12 8 Dale J. Missey L.U. 1

74 _____ 9 35 Pat Moore L.U. 1579

75 _____ 22 37 Rene' Morales L.U. 357

76 _____ 16 22 Pat Moran L.U. 134
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77 _____ 15 43 Mimi Mukendi L.U. 3

78 _____ 9 40 Nick Nicholson L.U. 3

79 _____ 21 46 Jose Ochoa L.U. 3

80 _____ 20 4 Randy R. Ocker L.U. 531

81 _____ 11 41 Jose A. Ortiz

82 _____ 20 4 Walt J. Orzech L.U. 531

83 _____ 12 8 Dennis E. O'Shaughnessy L.U. 1

84 _____ 9 35 James Percival L.U. 1579

85 _____ 17 44 William Porr L.U. 3

86 _____ 7 39 Brad Postal L.U. 3

87 _____ 24 48 Neal Rampulla L.U. 3

88 _____ 5 38 Ramelle R. Redford L.U. 3

89 _____ 8 3 Aaron Rendon L.U. 150

90 _____ 10 7 Mike E. Rice L.U. 1

91 _____ 17 44 John Ripari L.U. 3

92 _____ 13 42 Izzy Rosario L.U. 3

93 _____ 5 38 Christopher Sanchez L.U. 3

94 _____ 9 40 James Santangelo L.U. 3

95 _____ 8 3 Dave Shippers L.U. 150

96 _____ 18 23 Bob Sinnott, Jr L.U. 134

97 _____ 9 35 Chad Smith L.U. 1579

98 _____ 7 39 Joe Soto L.U. 3

99 _____ 24 48 Robyn Spangenberg L.U. 3

100 _____ 23 47 Robert Speruggia L.U. 3

101 _____ 4 1 Donald Stateler L.U. 150

102 _____ 23 47 Tom Stimmel, Sr L.U. 3

103 _____ 5 38 Greg Szwaja L.U. 3

104 _____ 9 40 Ricky Tavella L.U. 3

105 _____ 16 22 Bob Taylor L.U. 134

106 _____ 7 39 Gerard Terracciano L.U. 3

107 _____ 7 39 Nicholas Terracciano L.U. 3

108 _____ 13 42 Gary Turken L.U. 3

109 _____ 3 5 Thomas Tyson L.U. 3

110 _____ 17 44 Billy S. Vanadia L.U. 3

111 _____ 9 40 Ephraim Walsh L.U. 3

112 _____ 8 3 Josh Wastag L.U. 150

113 _____ 14 21 Paul Weber L.U. 134

114 _____ 18 23 Frank E. Whelan L.U. 134

115 _____ 16 22 Florian Wolicki L.U. 134

116 _____ 22 37 Richie Work L.U. 357
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117 _____ 15 43 Mark C. York L.U. 3

118 _____ 26 36 Wes Young L.U. 1579

119 _____ 20 4 Larry A. Zaideman L.U. 531

120 _____ 19 45 Nicholas Zulich L.U. 3
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Sunday     9:00 amLanes 3 - 26

T1002 Teams 2 --- 06/12/2016 9:00 am

3
SC Wicked Tuna
Entry #5

148 Thomas Tyson
131 Michelle Lippert
172 Nicholas Laguer
202 Nicholas Castellaneta
191 Brian Honeyman
844

4
Bad Boyz From Illinoiz
Entry #1

196 Tim Jolly
177 Jan Fisher
173 Al Jellings
199 Don Stateler
193 Daniel Dimitroff
938

5
Turn It Up
Entry #38

146 Greg Szwaja
140 Robert Foxx
173 Christopher Sanchez
182 Ramelle Redford
212 Brian Dailey
853

6
5 Misfits from 150
Entry #2

153 Dave Campbell
123 Nick Hatton
167 Ronald Meyer
159 David Bereczky
172 Philip Lojkovic
774

7
LU #3 Allstars #1
Entry #39

149 Jose Soto
174 Gerard Terracciano
187 Nicholas Terracciano
158 Brad Postal
171 Michael Cole
839

8
5 More misfits 150
Entry #3

170 Aaron Rendon
128 Jack Koval
149 Dave Shippers
140 Kevin Bitner
194 Josh Wastag
781

9
1579 #1
Entry #35

132 Thomas Conn
168 Patrick Moore
179 James Percival
167 Morris Beard
205 Chad Smith
851

10
Aschinger Electric
Entry #7

167 Mike Karpowecz
149 Phillip Hood
186 Rob Dieterle
190 Mike Rice
125 Leo Campos
817

11
S.I.E.S.
Entry #41

170 Needed Bowler 2
162 Julio Clavell
163 Jose Ortiz
187 Pedro Besonia
200 Gregory Aquino
882

12
IBEW Local 1
Entry #8

145 Dale Missey
177 Dennis O'Shaughnessy
159 Mike Bodyke
151 Dan George
170 Needed Bowler 4
802

13
J Brawlers
Entry #42

197 Kayla Ankelman
206 Gary Turken
186 Bryan Gathers
195 Israel Rosario
211 Matthew Garcia
995

14
Wil Brennan's 134 #1
Entry #21

175 Terry Conway
195 Albert Medrano
186 Paul Weber
209 T J Conway
195 Armando Gomez
960
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15
Catholic Council
Entry #43

139 Patrick Johnson-Sally
135 Beatrice Constantine
162 Milolo Mukendi
157 Victor Hinkson 
146 Mark York
739

16
Wil Brennan's 134 #2
Entry #22

163 Pat Moran
164 Robert Taylor
169 Florian Wolicki
180 Dewayne Johnson
201 Russell Miller
877

17
Westchester # 2
Entry #44

187 William Porr
171 Gianni Ripari
158 Jo Anna Dailey
195 Stan Mierzwa
197 Billy Vanadia
908

18
Wil Brennan's 134 #3
Entry #23

126 Matt McAuliffe
145 Jim Grisafe
170 Needed Bowler 1
168 Robert Sinnott
195 Frank Whelan
804

19
LU #3 Strike Squad
Entry #45

179 Joseph Giudice
157 Dean Halloran
132 Nicholas Zulich
200 Kyle Markowitz
208 Thomas Grecula
876

20
IBEW 531
Entry #4

164 Ed Forney
185 Dennis Houston
176 Randy Ocker
189 Walt Orzech
187 Larry Zaideman
901

21
Brew Crew
Entry #46

138 Jose Ochoa
158 James McCloskey
184 Brian Melville
178 Joseph Cummings
213 Denis Carr
871

22
Gutterballs
Entry #37

170 Richard Work
170 Lamare Jones
170 Glen Carpenter
170 Tim Dougan
170 Rene' Morales
850

23
Ave Joe's
Entry #47

113 Clarence Elliott
153 Alessandro Barisano
142 Tom Stimmel
142 Keith Bishop
159 Robert Speruggia
709

24
LU #3 Allstars #2
Entry #48

158 Robyn Spangenberg
196 Neal Rampulla
174 George Grammer
187 Shaun Kretzschmar
200 Angelo De Sena
915

25
_______________
_________

_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________

________ ______________
_____

26
_______________
_________

_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________
_____ ______________

________ ______________
_____
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